w s 33

B
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

o e
UN (GENED o
5 0.04%
7 0.05%
3 0.02%
9 0.06%
19 0.14%
24 0.17%
26 0.19%
23 0.16%
26 0.19%
37 0.27%
47 0.34%
60 0.43%
62 0.44%
68 0.49%
60 0.43%
64 0.46%
86 0.62%
94 0.67%
90 0.64%
78 0.56%
104 0.75%
97 0.69%
117 0.84%
109 0.78%
101 0.72%
87 0.62%
105 0.75%
104 0.75%
120 0.86%
99 0.71%
106 0.76%
106 0.76%
119 0.85%
88 0.63%
101 0.72%
90 0.64%
93 0.67%
117 0.84%
98 0.70%
98 0.70%
109 0.78%
92 0.66%
108 0.77%
108 0.77%
107 0.77%
117 0.84%
95 0.68%
94 0.67%
114 0.82%
108 0.77%
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
5 0.04% 13959  100.00% 129.01-130 107 0.77% 4106 29.41%
12 0.09% 13954 99.96% 128.01-129 119 0.85% 4225 30.27%
15 0.11% 13947 99.91% 127.01-128 95 0.68% 4320 30.95%
24 0.17% 13944 99.89% 126.01-127 106 0.76% 4426 31.71%
43 0.31% 13935 99.83% 125.01-126 100 0.72% 4526 32.42%
67 0.48% 13916 99.69% 124.01-125 108 0.77% 4634 33.20%
93 0.67% 13892 99.52% 123.01-124 100 0.72% 4734 33.91%
116 0.83% 13866 99.33% 122.01-123 101 0.72% 4835 34.64%

142 1.02% 13843 99.17% 121.01-122 119 0.85% 4954 35.49%
179 1.28% 13817 98.98% 120.01- 121 121 0.87% 5075 36.36%

226 1.62% 13780 98.72%  119.01-120 128 0.92% 5203 37.27%

286 2.05% 13733 98.38%  118.01-119 129 0.92% 5332 38.20%

348 249% 13673 97.95% 117.01-118 106 0.76% 5438 38.96%

416 2.98% 13611 97.51% 116.01-117 112 0.80% 5550 39.76%

476 3.41% 13543 97.02% 115.01-116 100 0.72% 5650 40.48%

540 3.87% 13483 96.59% 114.01-115 120 0.86% 5770 41.34%

626 4.48% 13419 96.13% 113.01-114 97 0.69% 5867 42.03%

720 5.16% 13333 95.52% 112.01-113 101 0.72% 5968 42.75%

810 5.80% 13239 94.84%  111.01-112 110 0.79% 6078 43.54%

888 6.36% 13149 94.20% 110.01- 111 101 0.72% 6179 44.27%

992 711% 13071 93.64% 109.01-110 110 0.79% 6289 45.05%

1089 7.80% 12967 92.89% 108.01-109 129 0.92% 6418 45.98%

1206 8.64% 12870 92.20% 107.01-108 95 0.68% 6513 46.66%

1315 9.42% 12753 91.36% 106.01 - 107 96 0.69% 6609 47.35%

1416 10.14% 12644 90.58% 105.01 - 106 113 0.81% 6722 48.16%
1503 10.77% 12543 89.86% 104.01- 105 100 0.72% 6822 48.87%
1608 11.52% 12456 89.23% 103.01-104 108 0.77% 6930 49.65%
1712 12.26% 12351 88.48% 102.01-103 118 0.85% 7048 50.49%
1832 13.12% 12247 87.74% 101.01-102 114 0.82% 7162 51.31%
1931 13.83% 12127 86.88%  100.01- 101 114 0.82% 7276 52.12%
2037 14.59% 12028 86.17%  99.01-100 99 0.71% 7375 52.83%
2143 15.35% 11922 85.41%  98.01-99 96 0.69% 7471 53.52%
2262 16.20% 11816 84.65%  97.01-98 97 0.69% 7568 54.22%
2350 16.84% 11697 83.80%  96.01-97 95 0.68% 7663 54.90%
2451 17.56% 11609 83.16%  95.01-96 94 0.67% 7757 55.57%
2541 18.20% 11508 82.44%  94.01-95 M 0.80% 7868 56.37%
2634 18.87% 11418 81.80%  93.01-94 108 0.77% 7976 57.14%
2751 19.71% 11325 81.13%  92.01-93 103 0.74% 8079 57.88%
2849 20.41% 11208 80.29%  91.01-92 112 0.80% 8191 58.68%
2947 21.11% 11110 79.59%  90.01-91 96 0.69% 8287 59.37%
3056 21.89% 11012 78.89% = 89.01-90 97 0.69% 8384 60.06%
3148 22.55% 10903 78.11%  88.01-89 113 0.81% 8497 60.87%
3256 23.33% 10811 77.45%  87.01-88 90 0.64% 8587 61.52%
3364 24.10% 10703 76.67%  86.01-87 87 0.62% 8674 62.14%
3471 24.87% 10595 75.90% @ 85.01-86 87 0.62% 8761 62.76%
3588 25.70% 10488 75.13% @ 84.01-85 95 0.68% 8856 63.44%
3683 26.38% 10371 74.30%  83.01-84 106 0.76% 8962 64.20%
3777 27.06% 10276 73.62%  82.01-83 105 0.75% 9067 64.95%
3891 27.87% 10182 72.94% @ 81.01-82 92 0.66% 9159 65.61%
3999 28.65% 10068 72.13%  80.01-81 108 0.77% 9267 66.39%

UN: Q=T

9960 71.35%
9853 70.59%
9734 69.73%
9639 69.05%
9533 68.29%
9433 67.58%
9325 66.80%
9225 66.09%
9124 65.36%
9005 64.51%
8884 63.64%
8756 62.73%
8627 61.80%
8521 61.04%
8409 60.24%
8309 59.52%
8189 58.66 %
8092 57.97%
7991 57.25%
7881 56.46 %
7780 55.73%
7670 54.95%
7541 54.02%
7446 53.34%
7350 52.65%
7237 51.84%
7137 51.13%
7029 50.35%
6911 49.51%
6797 48.69%
6683 47.88%
6584 4717%
6488 46.48%
6391 45.78%
6296 45.10%
6202 44.43%
6091 43.63%
5983 42.86%
5880 42.12%
5768 41.32%
5672 40.63%
5575 39.94%
5462 39.13%
5372 38.48%
5285 37.86%
5198 37.24%
5103 36.56 %
4997 35.80%
4892 35.05%
4800 34.39%



N

2 & 133

pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

o g
UN ‘QENEP: v
7 0.55%
104 0.75%
89 0.64%
94 0.67%
91 0.65%
95 0.68%
101 0.72%
86 0.62%
99 0.71%
98 0.70%
88 0.63%
98 0.70%
86 0.62%
89 0.64%
88 0.63%
111 0.80%
93 0.67%
95 0.68%
86 0.62%
102 0.73%
96 0.69%
80 0.57%
95 0.68%
94 0.67%
102 0.73%
81 0.58%
105 0.75%
116 0.83%
106 0.76%
109 0.78%
87 0.62%
100 0.72%
95 0.68%
92 0.66%
91 0.65%
69 0.49%
83 0.59%
78 0.56%
76 0.54%
66 0.47%
70 0.50%
68 0.49%
62 0.44%
50 0.36%
51 0.37%
44 0.32%
34 0.24%
27 0.19%
32 0.23%
27 0.19%

CENEEN 5
EmrERs BEt

N8
9344

9448

9537

9631

9722

9817

9918

10004
10103
10201
10289
10387
10473
10562
10650
10761
10854
10949
11035
11137
11233
11313
11408
11502
11604
11685
11790
11906
12012
12121
12208
12308
12403
12495
12586
12655
12738
12816
12892
12958
13028
13096
13158
13208
13259
13303
13337
13364
13396
13423

BTtk
66.94%
67.68%
68.32%
68.99%
69.65%
70.33%
71.05%
71.67%
72.38%
73.08%
73.71%
74.41%
75.03%
75.66%
76.29%
77.09%
77.76%
78.44%
79.05%
79.78%
80.47%
81.04%
81.73%
82.40%
83.13%
83.71%
84.46%
85.29%
86.05%
86.83%
87.46%
88.17%
88.85%
89.51%
90.16%
90.66%
91.25%
91.81%
92.36%
92.83%
93.33%
93.82%
94.26%
94.62%
94.99%
95.30%
95.54%
95.74%
95.97%
96.16%

EDEIE D Bat

N
4692

4615
4511
4422
4328
4237
4142
4041
3955
3856
3758
3670
3572
3486
3397
3309
3198
3105
3010
2924
2822
2726
2646
2551
2457
2355
2274
2169
2053
1947
1838
1751
1651
1556
1464
1373
1304
1221
1143
1067
1001
931
863
801
751
700
656
622
595
563

[Epaew
33.61%
33.06%
32.32%
31.68%
31.01%
30.35%
29.67%
28.95%
28.33%
27.62%
26.92%
26.29%
25.59%
24.97%
24.34%
23.711%
22.91%
22.24%
21.56%
20.95%
20.22%
19.53%
18.96%
18.27%
17.60%
16.87%
16.29%
15.54%
14.71%
13.95%
13.17%
12.54%
11.83%
11.15%
10.49%

9.84%
9.34%
8.75%
8.19%
7.64%
717%
6.67%
6.18%
5.74%
5.38%
5.01%
4.70%
4.46%
4.26%
4.03%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
22 0.16%
33 0.24%
20 0.14%
17 0.12%
19 0.14%
21 0.15%
21 0.15%
19 0.14%
18 0.13%
20 0.14%
23 0.16%
23 0.16%
18 0.13%
22 0.16%
22 0.16%
25 0.18%
16 0.11%
30 0.21%
27 0.19%
22 0.16%
25 0.18%
16 0.1%
16 0.1%
8 0.06%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%

1 0.01%
0 0.00%
21 0.15%

RS Bat

N8
13445

13478
13498
13515
13534
13555
13576
13595
13613
13633
13656
13679
13697
13719
13741
13766
13782
13812
13839
13861
13886
13902
13918
13926
13930
13934
13937
13938
13938
13959

BTtk
96.32%
96.55%
96.70%
96.82%
96.96%
97.11%
97.26%
97.39%
97.52%
97.66%
97.83%
97.99%
98.12%
98.28%
98.44%
98.62%
98.73%
98.95%
99.14%
99.30%
99.48%
99.59%
99.71%
99.76%
99.79%
99.82%
99.84%
99.85%
99.85%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

536
514
481
461
444
425
404
383
364
346
326
303
280
262
240
218
193
177
147
120
98
73
57
41
33
29
25
22
21
21

[Epaew

3.84%
3.68%
3.45%
3.30%
3.18%
3.04%
2.89%
2.74%
2.61%
2.48%
2.34%
217%
2.01%
1.88%
1.72%
1.56%
1.38%
1.27%
1.05%
0.86%
0.70%
0.52%
0.41%
0.29%
0.24%
0.21%
0.18%
0.16%
0.15%
0.15%



